www.edwardssignaling.com1-114 T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N

OP TEMPAC DC
HAZ-LOC
Ordering Information
Description
Edwards
Cat. No.
Klaxon
Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage Current Lens Colors Light Output
Exd Beacon
Xenon Strobe
17-970273 TCA-0068 110V AC @ 50 Hz1 0.140 A Red 5J
17-970276 TCA-0018 110V AC @ 50 Hz1 0.140 A Amber 5J
17-970272 TCA-0014 230V AC @ 50 Hz1 0.055 A Red 5J
17-970275 TCA-0017 230V AC @ 50 Hz1 0.055 A Amber 5J
17-970274 TCA-0015 24V DC 0.300 A Red 5J
17-970277 TCA-0019 24V DC 0.300 A Amber 5J
1AC voltage frequency is 50 Hz only.
Note: AC models not for U.S. use.
6.023"
(153mm)